Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

(Other instructions on reverse side) **UNITED STATES**

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136
Expires August 31, 1985

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK 12. THE OF WELL DEEPEN PLUG BACK PLUG BA		BURFAU OF	LAND MANA		, , , ,		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SELECTION OF SELECTION AND SELECTION OF SELECTION AND SELECTION SELECTI		
DEPEN DELL NO DEEPEN DELEGED AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS NAME NOT ADDRESS NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME	APPLICATION					ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIE	BE NAME	
Object Organics E Hard of Office And State Plane State	ia. TYPE OF WORK			7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME					
The proposed purposes of the proposed locations and in accordance with any State requirements.") 3. Adjusted of the proposed purposes of the proposed location of the proposed purposed purposed purposed purposed purposed purposed purposed for the proposed purposed purposed for the proposed purposed purposed for the proposed for the	b. TYPE OF WELL			074		1	S PARM OR TRACE NAME 4/7	12 H	
Roch Industrials of Operation PO Box 2256 Wichita, KS 67201 4. DOLVERS OF WILL (Report locations clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.) PFEULTIANC CONT. At proposed pred, some At proposed pred, some 14. DURANCE IN MILES AND DISSETTION FROM HEARING TOWN OR FORD OFFICE* Approximately 12 miles NE of Azec, NM 15. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 16. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 17. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 18. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 19. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 10. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 10. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 11. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 12. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 13. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 14. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (Report of Azec, NM) 15. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 16. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 17. DURANCE STAND RECORDS CONTROLL (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 18. DURANCE STAND RECORD CONTROLL (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 19. DURANCE STAND RECORD RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 20. DOTAT OR CAMPA TOLL (AZEC, NM) 21. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 22. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 23. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 24. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 25. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 26. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 27. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 28. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 29. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 29. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 20. DURANCE STAND RECORDS (REPORT OF AZEC, NM) 2	WELL WI	CLL X OTHER	2 .) //	Z	ONE ZONE		1 '	5-	
DO BOX 2256 Wichita, KS 67201 PO BOX 2256 Wichita, KS 67201 AL DESTROY OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.) 790' FNL 790' FEL. AL Proposed prod. core 14. Interface in Miles and Direction from "earset town on Pinst office." Approximately 12 miles NE of Aztec, NM 15. Direction for Peaker. Approximately 12 miles NE of Aztec, NM 16. Destroy of Peaker. Approximately 12 miles NE of Aztec, NM 17. No. of Aces IN Lease Town in NM 18. Direction for Peaker. Approximately 12 miles NE of Aztec, NM 18. Direction for Peaker. 19. Proposed peaker in Fr. Town in Pinst of Pinst in Pinst	Z. NAME OF OFERALOR	Koch Indust	tos Co -	128	2D1	l		<u>. </u>	
4. DORATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) An environ of well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) An environ of the state	3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR			100	<i>-</i>		30-045-29	391	
At proposed prod. 2012 Approximately 12 miles Ne of Aztec, NM 10. Distance in miles and dissection from Nearest town or post office. Approximately 12 miles Ne of Aztec, NM 10. Distance from Proposed Content of Aztec, NM 11. Distance from Proposed Content of Aztec, NM 12. Content of Casis Tools Rotary 20. Rotary Casis tools Rotary 21. Elevations (Show whether DF, Rf. CR. cs.) 6, 590° GR 22. Afford, Date work will state of Content of Aziec, NM 11. 13/4" 9-5/8" 9-5/8" 9-5/8" 10. On Date of Casis of Aziec, NM 20. Rotary 20. Rotary 20. Rotary 22. Afford, Date work will state of Casis Tools Rotary 23. Afford, Date work will state of Casis Tools Rotary 24. Approximately 24. Afford Date of Casis Tools 25. Afford, Date work will state of Casis Tools 26. Approximately 25. Afford Date of Casis Tools 27. Andrew State of Casis Tools 28. Administrative Manager Date 30. Date 30. Date 3165.4 28. Administrative Manager Date 30. Date 30. Date 3165.4 28. Administrative Manager Date 30. Date 30. Date 3165.4 Approved by Approved by Approved by Approved of Proposal State office use) 28. Approved by Ap		Wichita, K	S 67201				1."		
Sec. 13-T31M-RIOW				th any ;	State requirements.")	BU	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLE.	11629	
Approximately 12 miles NE of Aztec, NM 10. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TO THE HEADER 10. Diffare from Percents 10. Diffare from Percents 10. Diffare from Percents 10. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TO THE HEADER 10. Diffare from Percents 10. Diffare from Percents 10. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TO THE HEADER 10. Diffare from Percents 10. Diffare from Percents 10. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TO THE HEADER 12. Diffare from Percents 12. Diffare from Percents 13. Diffare from Percents 14. Diffare from Percents 15. Diffare from Percents 15. Diffare from Percents 16. Diffare from Percents 17. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TO THE HEADER 18. Diffare from Percents 18. Diffare from Percents 18. Diffare from Percents 19. Diffare from Percents 19. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TO THE HEADER 22. APPROVED ACERS AUGUST 17. So Called Tools 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TOOLS 11. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TOOLS 11. Diffare from Percents 12. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TOOLS 11. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TOOLS 11. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TOOLS 11. Diffare from Percents 11. No. OF ACERS HERE FROM TOOLS 11. Diffare from Percents 11. Diffare from	At proposed prod. zone	2					Sec. 13-T31M-R10W		
15. DEFANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION TO MERSEST PARTY OF PROPOSED LOCATION TO MERSEST PARTY OF PROPOSED LOCATION TO MERSEST PARTY OF MERSEST TO MERSEST WELL, BRILLING, COMPITTED, 100' 19. PROPOSED BEFTH TO MERSEST WELL, BRILLING, COMPITTED, 100' 19. PROPOSED BEFTH TO MERSEST WELL, BRILLING, COMPITTED, 100' 19. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM SIER OF MOLE 11.2/4" PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM SIER OF MOLE 11.2/4" 9-5/8" 36.0# 200' 855X 8-3/4" 7" 26.0# 200' 855X 2014 320SX This many that is not off of 3165.3 production that is not off of 3165.4 See Attached IM. Anove space describe program if the deepen of plug back, give data on present productive some and proposed new production. See Attached The proposal is to drill by deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blows preventer program. If thy, APPROVAL DATE APPROVED THE MERSEST TITLE APPROVED THE MERSEST TITLE APPROVED THE MERSEST TITLE APPROVED THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE APPROVED THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE APPROVED THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TITLE APPROVED THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TITLE TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TITLE TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TITLE TO A THE MERSEST TO A					2.		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. 6	TATE	
LOCATION TO MARKETURE FILE ACCORDANCE TO A STATE OF THIS WALL \$277.56\$ LOCATION TO MARKETURE FOR THE WALL BELLOW, COMPLETED, 100 19. FRUITORS DEFTH 20. ROTARY OR CARRY TOOLS TO SCARES WALL DRILLAND, COMPLETED, 100 19. FRUITORS DEFTH 3.214 ROTARY OR CARRY TOOLS FROM TO SCARES WALL DRILLAND, COMPLETED, 100 19. FRUITORS DEFTH 3.214 ROTARY AUGUST 1, 1996 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL STANY AUGUST 1, 1996 23. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING 11-3/4" 7" 26.0# 200' 8.55X 8-3/4" 7" 26.0# 2.914' 320SX This south the first the south of SCHED 3165.3. See Attached IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive and approached to 43 GFR 3165.4. See Attached IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive and approached and true vertical depths. Cive blown preventer prosgram. If thy. ADDITION OF APPROVAL IT ANY: (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO. APPROVAL DATE ADMINISTRATIVE Manager DATE 30 94 APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL IT ANY: TITLE APPROVAL DATE APPROVAL IT ANY:			f Aztec, N				<u> </u>	М	
TO SEARCH WELL BRILLING, COMPLETED. TO SAFERS WELL BRILLING, COMPLETED. OR AFFERD MO, ON THIS LARGE, FT. 21. SLEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 6,590' GR 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START. AUGUST 1, 1996 23. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM BILE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER POOT SETTING DEPTH QUANTITY OF CEMENT 11-3/4" 9-5/8" 36.0# 200' 855X 8-3/4" 7" 20 26.0# 2,914' 320SX This search to the second and complete second and complete second appeal pursuant to 43 CFR 3165.4. See Attached IMABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productions. If proposal is to drill by deepen directionally, the pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowd preventer program. If the complete second complete second and true vertical depths. Give blowd preventer program. If the complete second complete second and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowd preventer program. If the complete second complete second and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowd preventer program. If the complete second compl	LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L	INE, FT.	790 '			TO THIS WELL -			
August 1, 1996 23. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM SIZE OF NOLE	TO NEAREST WELL, DE	RILLING, COMPLETED,	100'	19. г		20. ROTA	_ `		
SIZE OF NOLE SIZE OF NOLE 11-3/4" 9-5/8" 36.0# 2001 855X 8-3/4" 7" 26.0# 2.914" 320SX This make is a control and procedured remain production and procedured remain production and appeal pursuant to 33 CFR 3165.4. See Attached IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive some and proposed new production. If proposal is to drill by deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blows preventer program. If the missing process of the proposed set is considered by the program of the proposed set is considered by the program of the prog	21. BLEVATIONS (Show whe								
11-3/4" 9-5/8" 36.0# 2001 855X 8-3/4" 7" 26.0# 2,914 3205X Table makes the control of the contr	23.		PROPOSED CASI	ING AN	D CEMENTING PROGR	AM	7		
8-3/4" This makes is seen and appeal from passed to all OFR 3165.3 and appeal pursuant to all OFR 3165.4. See Attached IN Above space describe processor process. If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive some and proposed new productive preventer prosgan. If Any. Administrative Manager Date 180 9b (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO. APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: TITLE APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER	FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT		
This space for Federal or State office use) This space for Federal or State office use) Permit No. APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: TITLE DESCRIPTION OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: DESCRIPTION OF APPROVAL A	11-3/4"	9-5/8"	36.0#		200'	85SX			
See Attached Se	8-3/4"	7"	26.0#	,	2,914'	_	320SX		
Zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowo preventer program, if any. 24. SIGNED Michael Scates TITLE Administrative Manager DATE 30 96 (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO						(D)	JUL 1 1 1996 L GON, DIV. DIST. 3	14. 14.	
Michael Scates TITLE Administrative Manager DATE 30 96 (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO	zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if an	drill or deepen direction	proposal is to denally, give pertine	epen or nt data	plug back, give data on on subsurface locations	present pro	ductive sone and proposed new ed and true vertical depths. Gi	productiv	
APPROVED AS AMENDED APPROVED BY	Migha	hand XIAI 1 Scatès	<u>—</u> ,	TITLE	Administrativ	ze Mana	ger DATE 5/30/96	<u>)</u>	
APPROVED BY TITLE TITLE TITLE	(This space for Fede	ral or State office use)	- 11						
APPROVED BY	PERMIT NO.				APPROVAL DATE		APPROVED AS AMENDED	· · · · ·	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	ADDBOURS BY			ritri.m			MO MITIM		
OR NMOCD STATES MANAGER		/AL, IF ANY :					71		
	OR			DOWN	CD	7	SICTOICT MANAG	ER	

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

DISTRICT I P.O. Hox 1980, Hobbs, N.M. 88241-1980

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised Febuary 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N.M. 88211-0719

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 JUN 1 0 1996

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT AMENDED REPORT

FARMINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE

	Y			N AND AC	REAGE DEDI					
API Number	•		Pool Code	Pool Code Pool Name						
30-045-29391 716					Basin	At Con	1			
Property Code							* Wel	l Number		
19233				WALKER C				5€		
OGRID No.								• 1	Clevation	
12807			k		DRATION Co.			···	6590	
				10 Surface	Location					
UL or lot no. Secti	on Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Peet from the	Enst/West	line	County	
A 13	T-31-N	R-10-W		790	NORTH	790	EAS	Τ	SAN JUAN	
		4.4	om Hole	Location						
UL or lot no. Secti	on Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	line	County	
Dedicated Acres 13 Jo	nt or Infill	Consolidatio	n Code 1 C	Order No.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	- A			
277.56										
NO ALLOWABLE	WILL BE	ASSIGNEI	TO TH	IS COMPLETI	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS	HAVE BE	EN CO	NSOLIDATE	
			NDARD	UNIT HAS B	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DI				
16 S 87-49 W			1 / 1 / 1/2	5.58-1111111	//////////////////////////////////////		PERATOR	CERT	TIFICATION	
			‡		1966 Thereby certify that the information of true and complete to the best of m					
			F NIM	-014110	75	Trus and com	piete te tra o	est of my	knowiedge and bei	
			4	ch 100%	790'					
			‡	011 20070	4	48.				
			†			125	()	<i>n n</i>		
		·····	<u>-</u> }			1. : 1 Per-) /),	X-D		
			#			Signature	vary	Acar	<u> </u>	
			‡			Printed Na	HAEL	Sca	29/	
DE.	a were		£					١.	W	
D) 區(5 E I V		#			How	inista	D+106	MANaga	
ווור או	1 1 1996	- 19/	<u> </u>			-/2 £	30/96			
Ju	. 1 1000					Date				
000	രക്ഷ മ	DUD7	<u> </u>		Fd,8 V.S.	c. 18 SU	RVEYOR	CERT	IFICATION	
Sur S		ยนนอ	#		196				s shown on this pl I surveys made by	
	DIET. 3		‡			er under my	supervision,	and that th	u samu is truu ar	
			<u>}</u>			TADTTEST TO THE	best of my l	eitef.		
			£			MARCH	28. 199		<i>.</i> .	
			‡	,,,,,,,,,,,		Date of Shu	TOT JON	A. RE	5	
				///////////////	//////////////////////////////////////	Signature i	and Seal of The	danie i	SW40371:	
MN NOTE	VILLEAR OW)	Ŧ N	M-013688-A		£().	1 . . (87	7	5	
	7 100 7 100	••	- J	loch 100%		# \ \ \	三九 人	(394)	ZENAK103	
1 E :UI MA	0 1177 9	5	‡			# ~	LEAN 1		73	
		•	Ŧ			#	Ma		23/	
.	BFI BECEI		#			Certificate	Number 882	asionar)	237	
VED 1	IBOBA		<u> </u>	+++++		[wittings.	PA CLUMBER OF STREET	· 	

